
108 Greenmeadow Drive, Goose
Creek, 29445, SC

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/108-greenmeadow-drive/goose-
creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25012854

Price - $150,000

Bedrooms

2

 

Baths

2

 

SqFt

1148

 

Year Built

1980

 

DOM

75 Days

Features

Cooling

Central Air
 

Floors

Carpet
Vinyl

 

Laundry Features

Washer Hookup
Laundry Room

Community Features

Lawn Maint Incl



Pool
Walk/Jog Trails

 

Interior Features

Ceiling Fan(s)
Family
Entrance Foyer
Pantry
Separate Dining
Utility

 

Fireplace Features

Family Room
Wood Burning

Lot Features

Level
Wooded

 

Other

Pond
Ceiling Fan(s)
Walk-In Closet(s)



Description

Beautifully updated end-unit 2BR/2BA condo with peaceful pond views and exceptional privacy.
This move-in-ready home features brand-new flooring throughout and stylish modern vanities in
both bathrooms. Both bedrooms offer direct access to the front balcony, perfect for enjoying your
morning coffee or relaxing evenings. An additional private balcony off the living area brings in tons
of natural light and creates a bright, open feel. As an end unit, you'll enjoy extra sunlight, added
quiet, and a more private setting. Located just minutes from the Naval Weapons Station, shopping,
dining, and major highways, this home blends style, convenience, and low-maintenance living in
one of Goose Creek's most convenient locations.Seller open to prepaying HOA and paying off the
special assessment on the condominium



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/108-greenmeadow-drive/goose-
creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25012854

Location



108 Greenmeadow Drive, Goose Creek, 29445, SC


